
7 SKÄRGÅRDSFESTEN LÅNGÖ - CENTRUM

Giltig 2024-07-30–2024-08-03 Uppdaterad 2024-04-22 11:02:43

Onsdag-Fredag

Linje 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Avgår varje timme
följande minuttalAnmärkning

Långö
Karlskrona centralstation
Karlskrona centrum

06.03
06.08
06.10

33
38
40

03
08
10

18.33
18.38
18.40

19.03
19.08
19.10

20.03
20.08
20.10

21.03
21.08
21.10

22.03
22.08
22.10

Fortsätter efter Centrum som linje 8 mot Hästö.

Lördag

Linje 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Avgår varje timme
följande minuttalAnmärkning

Långö
Karlskrona centralstation
Karlskrona centrum

08.03
08.08
08.10

09.03
09.08
09.10

33
38
40

03
08
10

13.33
13.38
13.40

14.03
14.08
14.10

15.03
15.08
15.10

16.03
16.08
16.10

17.03
17.08
17.10

18.03
18.08
18.10

19.03
19.08
19.10

20.03
20.08
20.10

21.03
21.08
21.10

22.03
22.08
22.10

Fortsätter efter Centrum som linje 8 mot Hästö.
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Giltig 2024-07-30–2024-08-03 Uppdaterad 2024-04-22 11:02:43

Onsdag-Fredag

Linje 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Avgår varje timme
följande minuttalAnmärkning

Karlskrona centrum
Karlskrona centralstation
Långö

06.14
06.16
06.23

44
46
53

14
16
23

18.44
18.46
18.53

19.44
19.46
19.53

20.44
20.46
20.53

21.44
21.46
21.53

Lördag

Linje 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Avgår varje timme
följande minuttalAnmärkning

Karlskrona centrum
Karlskrona centralstation
Långö

07.44
07.46
07.53

08.44
08.46
08.53

09.44
09.46
09.53

14
16
23

44
46
53

13.14
13.16
13.23

13.44
13.46
13.53

14.44
14.46
14.53

15.44
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16.44
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16.53
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20.53

21.44
21.46
21.53
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